The Precision Comfort Heater is the first fan-forced heater to combine a built-in electronic thermostat with fully
variable heat output and fan speed.
Features
•	 Patented PVO™ Technology
automatically and quietly
adjusts the fan speed and
wattage (500 - 2,000W) for
perfect comfort in a single SKU

Wireless Control Options
2x3 Trim (Included)
Ordering Guide
PCH Series
Dimplex North America Limited
1367 Industrial Road, Cambridge ON  N1R 7G8
Telephone: 1-877-362-1101 | www.dimplex.com
© 2013 Dimplex North America Limited   D0088-13_v2 commercial
Accessories
Cat. No. Description
PCHSBW Surface Mount Box
Cat. No. Watts Volts BTU Dimensions  (W x H x D) Weight (kg/lbs.)
PCH2000TCW-TK     2000/1900
(500 min.)
240/208 6,824 264mm x 391mm x 130mm
(10.4" x 15.4" x 5.1")
4.3 / 9.5
Dimensions
Electrical
Knockouts
Front Mounting
Holes
Side
Mounting
Holes
Top Mounting
Holes
Mounting
Tabs
391mm
(15 3/8")
264mm
(10 3/8")
130mm
(5 1/8")
343mm
(13 1/2")
215.6mm
(8 1/2")
215.6mm
(8 1/2")
98mm
(3 7/8")
75mm
(3")
OPTIONAL
SURFACE
MOUNT BOX
WALL
OPENING 244mm
(9 5/8")
98mm
(3 15/16")
2x3 Trim
388mm
(15 3/8")
213mm
(8 3/8")
344mm
(13 5/8")
Trim kit for 2" x 3" wall construction included (not required for 2" x 4" wall construction)
Dimplex
CONNEX™
Controllers
(optional; wall plate not included)
Wireless Control Options
Cat. No. Description
DPCRWS Single-zone CONNEX™ Controller
CX-MPC Multi-zone Programmable CONNEX™ Controller
Surface
Mount Box